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2018-19 Hockey East Composite Schedule Released
Games Begin October 6; League Play Starts October 19

WAKEFIELD, Mass. - The Hockey East Association unveiled the 2018-19 men’s composite schedule today at the 
league’s annual media day at TD Garden. Each of the 11 member institutions will play 22 league contests as well as 
several featured non-conference tilts and tournaments. A full schedule can be found on the following pages.

Hockey East teams begin play Saturday, October 6 when Merrimack, Providence and Vermont open their regular-season 
slates while three other schools, Boston College, Boston University, and Massachusetts, welcome Canadian colleges for 
exhibition contents. Regular season play begins for all other schools Friday, October 12, when 10 teams take to the ice, 
including Providence at the annual IceBreaker Tournament, hosted by Mercyhurst.

Several special events highlight the season schedule in 2018-19, including the fourth iteration of Friendship Four Tour-
nament. This year, Boston University and UConn will travel to Belfast, Northern Ireland over Thanksgiving weekend to 
attempt to reclaim the Belpot for Hockey East. ECAC foes Yale and Union will join the Terriers and Huskies overseas, 
hoping to retain the brass cowbell after Clarkson won the trophy in 2017 over Maine, Providence, and RPI.

The Hockey East season will culminate at TD Garden once again, with the 35th annual Hockey East Tournament return-
ing to the Garden ice March 22-23. Tickets for the conference championship will go on sale later this year.
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2018-19 HEA MEN’S COMPOSITE SCHEDULE
SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE | ALL TIMES 7 P.M. AND EST UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED | *LEAGUE GAME 

Sat., Oct. 6
LSSU at MC 
UVM at Michigan
AIC at PC – TBD
Acadia at BU (ex)
RMC at UMA – TBA (ex) 
NB at BC (ex)

Sun., Oct. 7
LSSU at MC – 4pm
Acadia at UML – 1pm (ex)

Mon., Oct. 8 
PEI at ME (ex)

Thu., Oct. 11
Laurentian at UVM (ex)

Fri., Oct. 12
BC at Wisconsin
BU at Minn. St.
RPI at UMA
UNH at Colgate
RIT at UML – 7:15pm
NU at SH
SLU at ME
PC vs Miami – 4pm#
UConn at Army
MC at Bentley
#IceBreaker at Mercyhurst

Sat., Oct. 13
BC at Wisconsin
UMA at RPI
UNH at Colgate
NU at SH
QUI at UVM
RIT at UML
BU at Minn. St.
PC vs. ND/Mercyhurst – TBD#
SLU at ME
MC at Army
#IceBreaker at Mercyhurst

Tue., Oct. 16
UConn at QUI

Fri., Oct. 19
BC at QUI
UMA at OSU
UNH at CC – 9:30pm
UConn at PC
ME at UMD – TBD
UML at Miami – TBD
Union at NU
NTDP at BU (ex)

Sat., Oct. 20
BU at MC*
UConn at RPI
UMA at OSU – TBD
UML at Miami – TBD
ME at UMD – TBD
UNH at CC – 8pm
PC at SH
Union at NU

Thu., Oct. 25
SCS at BC

Fri., Oct. 26
PC at BU*
ME at UConn*
MC at UMA*
NU at UML – 7:15pm

Sat., Oct. 27
ME at UConn – 3:05pm*
UVM at UNH*
UMA at MC*
UML at Bentley
SCS at NU

Sun., Oct. 28
UVM at Brown – 5pm

Thu., Nov. 1
BU at NU*

Fri., Nov. 2
BC at MC*
UConn at UVM*
UML at ME*

Sat., Nov. 3
MC at BC*
NU at BU*
UConn at UVM*
UML at ME*
UMA at UNH* 

Thu., Nov. 8
PC at UMA*
UVM at BC*

Fri., Nov. 9
UVM at BC*
UConn at NU*
UNH at UML*
MC at Bemidji St. – 8pm

Sat., Nov. 10
BU at UNH*
UMA at PC*
UML at NU*
MC at Bemidji St. – 8pm

Tue., Nov. 13
Brown at UConn

Fri., Nov. 16
UNH at BC*
ME at BU*
UML at UConn*
PC at MC*
UMA at HC*
NU at UVM*

Sat., Nov. 17
ME at BU*
UConn at UML – 5pm*
MC at PC*

Sun., Nov. 18
UNH at UMA*

Fri., Nov. 23
Bentley at BC
Miami at UNH
HC at MC
PC at Denver – TBD
QUI at ME 
RPI at UML – 4pm
BU vs. UConn – 2pm!
!Friendship Four

Sat., Nov. 24
BU vs. Union/Yale – TBD!
UConn vs. Union/Yale – TBD!
QUI at ME
Miami at UNH
RIT at NU
PC at Denver – TBD
UVM at Dartmouth

Sun., Nov. 25
UML at RPI – 7pm

Fri., Nov. 30
BC at BU*
ME at UVM*
MC at NU*
UConn at UMA*
UNH at PC*

Sat., Dec. 1
BU at BC*
PC at UNH*
ME at UVM – 5pm*

Thu., Dec. 6
BC at UConn*

Fri., Dec. 7
UML at BU*
UConn at BC*
PC at MC*
UMA at QUI
UNH at Dartmouth
UVM at CC – TBD

Sat., Dec. 8
BU at UML*
NU at MC*
QUI at UMA
Dartmouth at UNH
UVM at CC – TBD
ME at NTDP – TBD (ex)

Tue., Dec. 11
Yale at UMA

Fri., Dec. 14
Dartmouth at BU

Fri., Dec. 28
RPI vs. NU – 4pm%
UAH at UVM%
Devner at MC
ME at Princeton – TBA
%Catamount Cup



2018-19 HEA MEN’S COMPOSITE SCHEDULE
SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE | ALL TIMES 7 P.M. AND EST UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED | *LEAGUE GAME 

Sat., Dec. 29
UAH vs. NU – 4pm%
RPI at UVM%
PC vs Brown – 4pm$
ME at Princeton – TBA
Denver at UML
%Catamount Cup
$Ledyard Classic

Sun., Dec. 30
Bentley at UNH -5pm
PC vs Dartmouth$
$Ledyard Classic

Mon., Dec. 31
UConn at Yale – 4pm
CC at MC – 4pm
BC at ND – 7pm

Wed., Jan. 2
CC at Maine – 6pm

Fri., Jan. 4
MC at UNH*
UML at UMA*
BC at ASU – 9:30pm
SH at UVM
UConn vs. TBD@
@Ice Vegas Invitational

Sat., Jan. 5
MC at NU*
BC at ASU – 9:30pm
UMA at AIC
Yale at UNH
UConn vs. TBD@
@Ice Vegas Invitational

Sun., Jan. 6
Clarkson at UVM – 4pm

Mon., Jan. 7
Yale at Maine – TBA (Portland)

Tue., Jan. 8
BU at Harvard
MC at Michigan – TBA

Fri., Jan. 11
PC at BC*
NU at ME*
UNH at BU – 7:30pm*
UVM at UMA*
UML at Colgate

Sat., Jan. 12
BC at UNH*
BU at PC*
UConn at MC*
NU at ME*
UVM at UMA*
UML at Colgate

Tue., Jan. 15
PC at Brown^
^Mayor’s Cup

Wed., Jan. 16
RPI at UConn

Thu., Jan. 17
ME at BC*

Fri., Jan. 18
NU at UMA*
UVM at UML*
UNH at MC – 7:30pm*

Sat., Jan. 19
PC at BC*
UMA at NU*
UVM at UML*
QUI at BU

Mon., Jan. 21
UNH at ME – 2pm*
MC at BU – 5pm*

Fri., Jan. 25
NU at PC*
UML at BC*
UNH at UConn*
UMA at ME*
MC at UVM*
ASU at BU

Sat., Jan. 26
PC at NU*
BC at UML*
UConn at UNH*
UMA at ME*
MC at UVM*
ASU at BU

Tue., Jan. 29
SH at UConn

Fri., Feb. 1
UVM at PC*
ME at UNH*
BC at UConn*
UMA at BU*
UML at NU*

Sat., Feb. 2
UVM at PC*
ME at UNH*

Mon., Feb. 4
BC at Harvard – 5pm!
BU vs. NU – 8pm!
!Beanpot

Thu., Feb. 7
NU at UConn*

Fri., Feb. 8
PC at ME*
UNH at UVM*
BC at UML*
BU at UMA*

Sat., Feb. 9
PC at ME*
UNH at UVM*
UMA at UML*
MC at UConn – 5pm*

Mon., Feb. 11
BU vs. TBD!
BC vs. TBD!
NU vs. TBD!
!Beanpot

Fri., Feb. 15
UVM at NU*
ME at MC*
PC at UML – 7:15pm*
BU at UConn*
BC at UMA*

Sat., Feb. 16
UVM at NU*
ME at MC*
UML at PC*
UConn at BU*
UMA at BC*

Thu., Feb. 21
UConn at UMA*

Fri., Feb. 22
BC at ME*
BU at UVM*
MC at UML – 7:15pm*
NU at UNH*

Sat., Feb. 23
BC at ME*
BU at UVM*
UMA at PC*
UML at MC*
NU at UNH*

Thu., Feb. 28
BU at PC*
UMA at MC*

Fri., March 1
UVM at UConn*
UML at UNH*
NU at BC*

Sat., March 2
PC at UConn*
MC at BU*
UNH at UML*
BC at NU*
ME at UMA*

Thu., March 7
BC at PC*

Fri., March 8
UMA at UConn*
UML at UVM*
UNH at NU*

Sat., March 9
BU at ME*

March 15-17
Hockey East Quarterfinals

Fri., March 22
Hockey East Semifinals

Sat., March 23
Hockey East Championship


